
ROGERS CITY AREA SCHOOLS 
2018-2019 CALENDAR 

 

 

 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018       Staff Orientation and Teacher Professional Development (7:30 – 4:30) 

        Back to School Night (5:30-7:30pm) 

        6th Grade Orientation (5:30 – HS Library) 

        9th Grade Orientation (6:30 – HS Library) 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018       Professional Development (7:30 - 4:30)                         

Tuesday, September 4, 2018       First Day of School  

                     One-half day with students; Dismiss 12:05 p.m.  

                     Professional Development meetings for staff 1:00-4:00 pm 

Thursday, October 18, 2018       Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30 – 7:30 p.m.  

Friday, October 19, 2018       One-half day with students; Dismiss 12:05 p.m.  

              Parent-Teacher Conferences 1:30 – 3:30 p.m.  

Friday, November 2, 2018       Last day of Marking Period 1 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018   Dismiss for Deer Season – End of Day 

Monday, November 19, 2018         School Resumes 

Wednesday, November 21, 2018   Dismiss for Thanksgiving Break – 12:05 p.m.  

Monday, November 26, 2018       School Resumes  

Friday, December 21, 2018       Dismiss for Christmas Break – End of Day  

Monday, January 7, 2019       School Resumes  

Thursday, January 17, 2019       Exams – Dismiss at 12:05 p.m.  

Friday, January 18, 2019       Exams – Dismiss at 12:05 p.m.  

                                                              End of Marking Period 2  

Thursday, February 14, 2019       Parent-Teacher Conferences 5:30 – 7:30 p.m.  

Friday, February 15, 2019       One-half day with students; Dismiss 12:05 p.m.  

                            Students dismiss for Mid-Winter Break  

    Parent-Teacher Conferences 1:30 – 3:30 p.m.      

 Tuesday, February 19, 2019            School Resumes  

Friday, March 22, 2019        Spring Break – Dismiss at 12:05 pm 

        End of Marking Period 3 

Monay, April 1, 2019        School Resumes  

Thursday, April 18, 2019               Dismiss for Easter Break – End of Day 

Monday, April 22, 2019               School Resumes 

Friday, May 24, 2019                     Start Memorial Break – Dismiss at 12:05 pm 

Tuesday, May 28, 2019       School resumes 

Tuesday, June 11, 2019        Exams – Dismiss at 12:05 p.m.  

Wednesday, June 12, 2019              Exams – Dismiss at 12:05 p.m. -- Last Day of School 

 

 

 180 Student Days 182 Teacher Days  

 The first 30 hours lost due to circumstances outside control of the district can be counted as instruction  

and may be a cause for further adjustments. (H.B. 4401, the State School Aid Act) Section 101.  

 As of September 1, 2007 30 hours PD required ( 8 hrs after school) 


